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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

acc. | ACC | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol cITY YEAR| | PRE. CITY INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
20/11/2021 | 58786 330 |Ingle, sfeiverT TEAT (MA SAI JYOTI 2021 | 400 |SAIJYOTI 10/02/2021 ECO.MA 550.00
1247
PRESENT | GEN Sudhakar ECONOMICS) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 467 50
N
Nagpur
20/11/2021 | 58787 330 |Ingle, sfeiTerT TEAT (MA SAI JYOT! 2021 | 400 |SAIJYOTI 10/02/2021 ECO.MA 550.00
1247
PRESENT | GEN Sudhakar ECONOMICS) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 467 50
N
Nagpur
24/11/2021 | 58833 828  |Mujumdar, S. oy STt T AT VANI 2014 | 226 |vANI 16@3@821 HINDI 325.00
PRESENT | GEN D PRAKASHAN PRAKASHA 81.22
N
Delhi
24/11/2021 | 58834 828 | Joshi, Anil T S VANI 2018 | 302 |vANI 16@3@821 HINDI 895.00
presenT | GEN ST, T ST PRAKASHAN PRAKASHA 223 68
N
Delhi
24/11/2021 | 58835 828  |Raja, Shahi. R o Fepdy VANI 2018 | 210 |vANI 16/((;)2/2021 HINDI 425.00
V169
PRESENT | GEN Masum PRAKASHAN PRAKASHA 106.22
N
Delhi
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

acc. | ACC | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol cITY YEAR| ,pre.|  CITY INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
24/11/2021 | 58836 828  |Jaychandran, Tz TR w; VANI 2018 | 128 |vANI 16/((;)2/2021 HINDI 395.00
V169
presenT | GEN R. TrrE PRAKASHAN PRAKASHA 08.72
N
Delhi
24/11/2021 | 58837 828  |Godre, Vinod T e R VANI 2018 | 215 [vANI 16@3@821 HINDI 550.00
PRESENT | GEN PRAKASHAN PRAKASHA 137 .46
N
Delhi
24/11/2021 | 58838 828  |Siha, Janak AT F i VANI 2017 | 243 |vANI 16/02/2021 HINDI 595.00
GV169
PRESENT | GEN FATA AT TAT PRAKASHAN PRAKASHA 148.70
LEIEED] N
Delhi
31/05/2022 | 59331 612 | Michiels, Chris Essentials of Scientific 2015 | 545 |Western 14/06/2021 BIOCHEMIST | 795.00
. , 580
PRESENT GEN Biotechnology International Book Depot RY 636.00
(Biochemistry UG ) Private Limites
New Delhi
31/05/2022 | 59332 612 Lydyard, Peter Immunology GARLAND 2015 | 358 [western 14/06/2021 BIOCHEMIST 525.00
. . 580
PRESENT GEN (Biochemistry UG ) SCIENCE Book Depot RY 420.00
New York
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

Acc. | ACC | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
31/05/2022 | 59333 612 |Ochs, Biochemistry JONES AND 2014 | 413 |Western 14/06/2021 BIOCHEMIST | 4,915.20
. . 580
PRESENT GEN Raymond (Biochemistry UG ) BARTLETT Book Depot RY 3,932.16
LEARNING
CANADA
01/06/2022 | 59334 612  |Sullia, S. B. General OXFORD & IBH 2017 | 522 [western 14/06/2021 BIOCHEMIST | 675.00
o 580
PRESENT GEN Microbiology PUB. CO. Book Depot RY 540.00
(Biochemistry )
New Delhi
01/06/2022 | 59335 612 | Mukherji, Microbiology 2 MEDTECH 2019 | 465 |Western 14/06/2021 BIOCHEMIST | 795.00
. . . 580
PRESENT GEN Anirban (Biochemistry UG) PUBLISHERS Book Depot RY 636.00
New Delhi
01/06/2022 | 59336 612  |[Singh,K.P. Concepts of MEDTECH 2016 | 134 [Western 14/06/2021 BIOCHEMIST | 395.00
. 580
PRESENT GEN Molecular Genetics PUBLISHERS Book Depot RY 316.00
(Biochemistry UG )
New Delhi
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

acc. | ACC | cLass
) NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol cITY YEAR| ,pre.|  CITY INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
01/06/2022 | 59337 580  |Ed- Chadha, K Ornamental Directorate of 2019 | 217 |Western 14/06/2021 BOTANY 500.00
. . . 570
PRESENT GEN L. Horticulture in India Knowledge Book Depot 479.16
(Botany UG) Management in

Agriculture, Indian
Council of
Agricultural
Research
New Delhi

01/06/2022 | 59338 580 |Chadha,K.L. Handbook of 7 Directorate of 2009 | 1069 |Western 14/06/2021 BOTANY 1,000.00

) 570
PRESENT GEN Horticulture (Botany Knowledge Book Depot 958.31
uG) Management in
Agriculture, Indian
Council of
Agricultural
Research
New Delhi
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
01/06/2022 | 59339 580  |Mustafee, Fundamentals of 2 MEDTECH A 2018 | 367 |Western 14/06/2021 BOTANY 395.00
; . . 570
PRESENT GEN Sourajit Agriculture (Botany Division of Book Depot 378.53
uG) Scientific
International
private Limited
NEW DEHLI
01/06/2022 | 59340 1 Wing , New AT 2020 Suchana aur 2020 | 782 [Western 14/06/5021 COMPETATI 300.00
. y 57
PRESENT GEN Media (Competitive Books Prasarn mantralay Book Depot VE BOOKS 300.00
(Publisher) )
New Delhi
01/06/2022 | 59341 540  |Kar, Ashutosh Advanced Inorganic CBS 2017 | 394 |[Western 14/06/5021 CHEM UG 450.00
. 57
PRESENT GEN Chemistry vol. 1 PUBILISHERS & Book Depot 360.00
(Chemistry UG ) DISTRIBUTERS
New Delhi
02/06/2022 | 59342 540 |Lee, J.D. Concise Inorganic 5 WILEY 2019 | 1032 |Western 14/06/2021 CHEMISTRY 925.00
. 569
PRESENT GEN Chemistry PUBLICATION Book Depot PG 740.00
(Chemistry PG) LTD
New Delhi
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647 Session : 2022
Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
02/06/2022 | 59343 540  |Clayden, Organic Chemistry 2 OXFORD 2019 | 1234 |Western 14/06/2021 CHEMISTRY | 2,428.00
. 569
PRESENT GEN Jonathan (Chemistry PG ) UNIVERSITY Book Depot PG 1,942.40
PRESS
Delhi
03/06/2022 | 59344 591 Bahadur, Bir Essential of Human 1 Dattsons 2020 | 223 |DATTSONS 14/06/2021 ZOOLOGY 750.00
. . 70
PRESENT GEN Genetics (Zoology Publishers PUBLISHER 600.00
uG) S
NAGAPUR
03/06/2022 | 59345 591  |Pal, Jayanta. Fundamentals of OXFORD 2011 | 374 |DATTSONS 14/06/2021 ZOOLOGY 265.00
. 70
PRESENT GEN K. Molecular Biology UNIVERSITY PUBLISHER 212.00
(Zoology UG ) PRESS S
Delhi
04/06/2022 | 59346 Peshwe, Role of Native Dattsons 2020 | 44 |BHAGYASH 18/ 12/1 1986 ENGLISH 350.00
. . . 7
PRESENT GEN Akhilesh Language in Publishers REE 350.00
Reversing PRAKASHA
under-Achievement NAG N
(English UG )
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Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
04/06/2022 | 59347 Banerjee, Cultural studies Dattsons 2021 | 231 |BHAGYASH 18/12/1986 ENGLISH 350.00
. . 71
PRESENT GEN Prantik Texts and Contexts Publishers REE 350.00
( English UG ) PRAKASHA
Nagpur N
04/06/2022 | 59348 Chakramakkil, Subversive Ideals in DATTA SONS 2019 | 237 |BHAGYASH 18/12/1986 ENGLISH 1,200.00
. Lo 71
PRESENT GEN Anto Thomas American Children's REE 1,200.00
Literature (English Nagpur PRAKASHA
uG) N
04/06/2022 | 59349 Wanjari, Priya Encountering DATTASONS 2021 | 257 |BHAGYASH 18/12/1986 ENGLISH 999.00
71
PRESENT GEN D. Trauma Through REE 999.00
Literature ( English Nagpur PRAKASHA
uG) N
04/06/2022 | 59350 Sparks, The Return (English SPHERE 2020 | 355 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 399.00
. 579
PRESENT GEN Nicholas uG) Book Depot 319.20
London
04/06/2022 | 59351 Crisham, John A Time for mercy Hodder and 2020 | 464 [Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 699.00
. 579
PRESENT GEN (English UG ) stoughton Book Depot 559.20
LONDAN
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
04/06/2022 | 59352 De, Shobhaa Srilagji  (English Simon & Schuster 2020 | 464 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 899.00
579
PRESENT GEN UG) Book Depot 719.20
NEW DELHHI
04/06/2022 | 59353 Nair, Anita Eating Wasps Cntext, Chemoo 2021 | 256 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 399.00
. 579
PRESENT GEN (English UG ) Book Depot 319.20
Nagpur
04/06/2022 | 59354 Chakraborty Cross Your Heart PENGUIN 2020 | 252 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 199.00
579
PRESENT | GEN Take My Name Book Depot 159.20
(English UG ) HARIYANA
04/06/2022 | 59355 Carr, J. True Believer Simon & Schuster 2019 | 486 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 399.00
. 579
PRESENT GEN (English UG ) Book Depot 319.20
New Delhi
04/06/2022 | 59356 Feldman, Ellen A Bookshops in Simon & Schuster 2020 | 350 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 399.00
. . 579
PRESENT GEN Paris (English UG ) Book Depot 319.20
New Delhi
04/06/2022 | 59357 Clare, Chain of Gold Walker Books 2021 | 589 [Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 450.00
. 579
PRESENT GEN Cassandra (English UG ) Book Depot 360.00
United kingdom
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
04/06/2022 | 59358 Rao,N.D.V. High School English BLACKIEEIT 2021 | 384 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 420.00
579
PRESENT GEN Prasad Grammar and BOOKS Book Depot 336.00
Composition
(English UG) MUMABI
04/06/2022 | 59359 Rao,N.D .V. High School English BLACKIEEIT 2021 136 |Western 14/06/2021 ENGLISH 310.00
579
PRESENT GEN Prasad Grammar and BOOKS Book Depot 248.00
composition
(English UG ) MUMABI
13/06/2022 | 59360 591 Saxena, R. K. Comparative MV Learning 2015 | 667 |PRIME ;2956@8,272) ZOOLOGY 795.00
PRESENT GEN Anatomy of BOOK SHOP 636.00
Vertebrates New Delhi
(Zoology UG )
13/06/2022 | 59361 591 Rastogi, Veer Organic Evolution MEDTECH 2020 | 405 |PRIME ;4/06/2021 ZOOLOGY 750.00
EVENTY/70
PRESENT GEN Bala (zoology UG ) PUBLISHERS BOOK SHOP 600.00
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59362 580  |Ghoshal, Botany B.Sc. Sem.1 |3 Himalaya 2020 | 177 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 195.00
o 56
PRESENT GEN Kalpana. P. (Botany UG ) Publishing House Book Depot 156.00
Mumbai
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acc. | ACC | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
13/06/2022 | 59363 580  |Ghoshal, Botany B.Sc. Sem.1 |3 Himalaya 2020 | 177 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 195.00
. 56
PRESENT GEN Kalpana. P. (Botany UG ) Publishing House Book Depot 156.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59364 580 Ghoshal, Botany B.Sc. Sem. | 3 Himalaya 2020 177 | Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 195.00
. 56
PRESENT GEN Kalpana. P. (Botany UG ) Publishing House Book Depot 156.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59365 580 |Ghoshal, Botany B.Sc. Sem.1 |3 Himalaya 2020 | 177 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 195.00
. 56
PRESENT GEN Kalpana. P. (Botany UG ) Publishing House Book Depot 156.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59366 580 |Ghoshal, Botany B.Sc. Sem.1 |3 Himalaya 2020 | 177 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 195.00
. 56
PRESENT GEN Kalpana. P. (Botany UG ) Publishing House Book Depot 156.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59367 580  |Mhaiskar, Botany Sem. Il Himalaya 2019 | 146 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 150.00
. 56
PRESENT GEN Mahesh (UG) Publishing House Book Depot 120.00
Mumbai
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: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
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SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
13/06/2022 | 59368 580  |Mhaiskar, Botany Sem. Il Himalaya 2019 | 146 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 150.00
o 56
PRESENT GEN Mahesh (UG) Publishing House Book Depot 120.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59369 580  |Mhaiskar, Botany Sem. Il Himalaya 2019 | 146 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 150.00
o 56
PRESENT GEN Mahesh (UG) Publishing House Book Depot 120.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59370 580  |Mhaiskar, Botany Sem. Il Himalaya 2019 | 146 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 150.00
o 56
PRESENT GEN Mahesh (UG) Publishing House Book Depot 120.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59371 580  |Mhaiskar, Botany Sem. Il Himalaya 2019 | 146 |Western 15/06/2021 BOTANY 150.00
o 56
PRESENT GEN Mahesh (UG) Publishing House Book Depot 120.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59372 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
o 71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP CS 248.00
Mumbai
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DATI; NO. NO AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ) ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
13/06/2022 | 59373 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP CS 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59374 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP Cs 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59375 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP Cs 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59376 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP Cs 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59377 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP CS 248.00
Mumbai
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13/06/2022 | 59378 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP CS 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59379 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP Cs 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59380 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP CS 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59381 519.5 | Soni, Vijay M Mathematics Sem. | Himalaya 2020 | 8.54 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 310.00
71
PRESENT GEN (Math UG) Publishing House BOOK SHOP CS 248.00
Mumbai
13/06/2022 | 59382 519.5 |Bilodeau, An Introduction to 2 JONES AND 2018 | 333 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 695.00
71
PRESENT GEN Gerald. G . Analysis BARTLETT BOOK SHOP CS 556.00
(Mathematics UG ) LEARNING
CANADA
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13/06/2022 | 59383 519.5 |Saracine, Dan Abstract Algebra 2 MEDTECH 2017 | 313 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 295.00
71
PRESENT | GEN (Maths UG ) PUBLISHERS BOOK SHOP cs 236.00
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59384 519.5 |Zill, Dennis. G. Complex Analysis 3 JONES AND 2019 | 383 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 895.00
71
PRESENT | GEN (Math UG ) BARTLETT BOOK SHOP cs 716.00
LEARNING
CANADA
13/06/2022 | 59385 519.5 | Knignt, Hall Higher Algebra ARIHANT 2020 | 554 |PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 195.00
71
PRESENT | GEN (Maths UG ) PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP cs 156.00
HOUSE
Meerat
13/06/2022 | 59386 530 |Beiser, Arthur Concepts of 9 MC GRAW HILL 2019 | 623 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 750.00
. . 575
PRESENT GEN Physics (Physics EDITION Book Depot 600.08
uG)
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59387 530 | Crawford, Waves in Sl units Mc Graw Hill Int. 2018 | 625 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 895.00
. g 575
PRESENT GEN Franks. S . volume 3 (Physics Edition Book Depot 716.09
uG)
Boston
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13/06/2022 | 59388 530  |Shenoy, M. R. Fiber Optics through |3 VIVA BOOKS 2011 | 223 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 995.00
. 575
PRESENT GEN Experiments PRIVATE LTD. Book Depot 796.10
(Physics UG)
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59389 530 |Chow, Tai.L. Introducutin to JONES AND 2015 | 523 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 595.00
. 575
PRESENT GEN Electromagnetic BARTLETT Book Depot 476.06
Theory A Modern LEARNING
Perspective
(Physics UG ) CANADA
13/06/2022 | 59390 530 | Murthy,K.P.N. Excursions in UNIVERSITY 2009 | 132 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 275.00
. 575
PRESENT GEN Thermodynamics PRESS Book Depot 220.03
and Statistical
Mechanics (Physics Hyderabad
uG)
13/06/2022 | 59391 530 | Ghoshal, S. N. Nuclear Physics S.Chand & 2019 | 845 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 650.00
575
PRESENT GEN (Physics UG) Company Book Depot 520.07
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59392 530  |Singh, Abhay. Solutions to Irodovs |3 WILEY : INDIA 2012 | 508 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 369.00
. 575
PRESENT GEN Kumar Problems in General Book Depot 205.24
Physics vol. 1 New Delhi
(Physics UG)
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13/06/2022 | 59393 530  |Jenkins, Fundamentals of MC GRAW HILL 2018 | 746 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 850.00
. . . 575
PRESENT GEN Francis A. Optics (Physics UG EDITION Book Depot 680.09
)
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59394 530 | Griffiths, Introduction to 4 PEARSON 2018 | 604 |Western 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 469.00
. . 575
PRESENT GEN David. J . Electrodynamics PUBLICATION Book Depot 375.25
(Physics UG)
New Delhi
13/06/2022 [ 59395 Lata, Kusum Biomechanics and SPORTS 2021 | 343 [PRIME 15/06/2021 sport 800.00
o 73
PRESENT GEN Kinesilogy (Sport ) PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP 640.00
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59396 Ramteke, At ® (Sport SPORTS 2021 160 |PRIME 15/06/2021 sport 400.00
. 73
PRESENT GEN Ranjendra uG) PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP 320.00
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59397 Kadu, Computer SPORTS 2021 | 336 |PRIME 15/06/2021 sport 800.00
. o 73
PRESENT GEN Ravindra Applications in PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP 640.00
Physical Educations
(Sport ) New Delhi
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13/06/2022 | 59398 Pachouri, Master Physical SPORTS 2020 | 348 |PRIME 15/06/2021 sport 500.00
. 73
PRESENT GEN Bhawna. Education (Sport ) PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP 400.00
Priyanka
New Delhi
13/06/2022 | 59399 530 | Sharma, Ajit. An Introduction to Discovery 2020 | 344 |PRIME 15/06/2021 PHYSICS 1,200.00
) . 74
PRESENT GEN Kumar Astrophysics Publishing House BOOK SHOP 960.00

(Physics UG)

New Delhi
14/06/2022 | 59400 519.5 |Sharma, A. K. Text Book of Discovery 2018 | 143 [PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 525.00
- . 75
PRESENT GEN Demoivar's Theorem Publishing House BOOK SHOP Cs 420.00
(Math UG )
New Delhi
14/06/2022 | 59401 519.5 |Sharma, A. K. Text Book of Discovery 2019 | 215 [PRIME 15/06/2021 MATHEMATI 900.00
. 75
PRESENT GEN Integrated Calculus Publishing House BOOK SHOP Cs 720.00
(Math UG )
New Delhi
14/06/2022 | 59402 | 621.3817 [Jain,R.P. Modern Digital MC GRAW HILL 2020 | 712 |PRIME 15/06/2021 ELECTRONIC | 665.00
. 72
PRESENT GEN Electronics EDITION BOOK SHOP S 532.44
(Electronics UG )
New Delhi
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14/06/2022 | 59403 | 621.3817 |Gayakwad, OP-AMPS and Pearson 2018 | 543 |PRIME 15/06/2021 ELECTRONIC | 539.00
. . 72
PRESENT GEN Ramakant A. Linear Integrated Education BOOK SHOP S 431.56
Circuits (Electronics
UuG) Singapore
14/06/2022 | 59404 540  |Chatwal, Instrumental Himalaya 2021 | 2.780 |Western 15/06/2021 CHEMISTRY 675.00
o 585
PRESENT GEN Gurdeep Methods of Publishing House Book Depot PG 540.00
Chemical Analysis
9Chemistry PG ) Mumbai
14/06/2022 | 59405 540 | Chatwal, Instrumental Himalaya 2021 | 2.780 |Western 15/06/2021 CHEMISTRY 675.00
. 585
PRESENT GEN Gurdeep Methods of Publishing House Book Depot PG 540.00
Chemical Analysis
9Chemistry PG ) Mumbai
14/06/2022 | 59406 591 Tembhare, D Modern Entomology Himalaya 2021 | 506 |Western 15/06/2021 ZOOLOGY 698.00
. 560
PRESENT GEN B. (Zoology UG ) Publishing House Book Depot 558.47
Mumbai
14/06/2022 | 59407 591 Tembhare, D Modern Entomology Himalaya 2021 | 506 |Western 15/06/2021 ZOOLOGY 698.00
. 560
PRESENT GEN B. (Zoology UG ) Publishing House Book Depot 558.47
Mumbai

Date:05-Aug-2022 11:46 am User Name : Seth Kesarimal Porwal IP Address: 203.192.225.187 Page 18 of 74




Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

Acc. | ACC | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59408 591 Jogdand, S .N Advances in Himalaya 2017 | 311 |Western 15/06/2021 ZOOLOGY 275.00
. - 560
PRESENT GEN Biotechnology Publishing House Book Depot 220.03
(Zoology UG )
Mumbai
14/06/2022 | 59409 591 Jogdand, S .N Advances in Himalaya 2017 | 311 |Western 15/06/2021 ZOOLOGY 275.00
. - 560
PRESENT GEN Biotechnology Publishing House Book Depot 220.03
(Zoology UG )
Mumbai
14/06/2022 | 59410 428  |Ed. Orke, Epiphancies ORIENT 2020 | 214 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 ENGLISH 125.00
. . 5782
PRESENT GEN Indrajeet. K . (English Lang. Ug BLACKSWAN BOOK 118.77
B.COm Sem. | and Il PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59411 428 | Ed. Orke, Epiphancies ORIENT 2020 | 214 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 ENGLISH 125.00
. . 5782
PRESENT GEN Indrajeet. K . (English Lang. Ug BLACKSWAN BOOK 118.77
B.COm Sem. I and Il PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
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14/06/2022 | 59412 428  |Ed. Orke, Epiphancies ORIENT 2020 | 214 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 ENGLISH 125.00
. . 5782
PRESENT GEN Indrajeet. K . (English Lang. Ug BLACKSWAN BOOK 118.77
B.COm Sem. | and Il PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59413 428 | Ed. Orke, Epiphancies ORIENT 2020 | 214 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 ENGLISH 125.00
. . 5782
PRESENT GEN Indrajeet. K . (English Lang. Ug BLACKSWAN BOOK 118.77
B.COm Sem. | and Il PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59414 428 | Ed. Orke, Epiphancies ORIENT 2020 | 214 |[UNIVERSAL 16/06222021 ENGLISH 125.00
. . 57
PRESENT GEN Indrajeet. K . (English Lang. Ug BLACKSWAN BOOK 118.77
B.COm Sem. | and Il PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59415 428  |Peshwe, Empowering Minds ORIENT 2020 | 132 |UNIVERSAL 16/06222021 ENGLISH 900.00
. 57
preseNT | GEN Akhilesh (B.Sc. Sem. | and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 855.14
) PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
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14/06/2022 | 59416 428  |Peshwe, Empowering Minds 1 ORIENT 2020 | 132 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 ENGLISH 900.00
, 5782
PRESENT GEN Akhilesh (B.Sc. Sem. | and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 855.14
) PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59417 428 | Peshwe, Empowering Minds 1 ORIENT 2020 | 132 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 ENGLISH 900.00
, 5782
PRESENT | GEN Akhilesh (B.Sc. Sem. I and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 855.14
) PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59418 428  |Peshwe, Empowering Minds 1 ORIENT 2020 | 132 |UNIVERSAL 16/06222021 ENGLISH 900.00
. 57
PRESENT | GEN Akhilesh (B.Sc. Sem. | and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 855.14
) PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59419 428  |Peshwe, Empowering Minds 1 ORIENT 2020 | 132 |UNIVERSAL 16/06222021 ENGLISH 900.00
, 57
PRESENT | GEN Akhilesh (B.Sc. Sem. | and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 855.14
) PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
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14/06/2022 | 59420 428 | Dabir Urmila A Novel Beginning 1 ORIENT 2020 | 171 |UNIVERSAL 16/%%22021 ENGLISH 110.00
presENT | GEN (B.A. Sem. | and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 104.52
PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59421 428 | Dabir Urmila A Novel Beginning 1 ORIENT 2020 | 171 |UNIVERSAL 16/%%22021 ENGLISH 110.00
PRESENT | GEN (B.A. Sem. I and II BLACKSWAN BOOK 104.52
PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59422 428 | Dabir Urmila A Novel Beginning 1 ORIENT 2020 | 171 |UNIVERSAL 16/06222021 ENGLISH 110.00
57
PRESENT | GEN (B.A. Sem. | and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 104.52
PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59423 428 | Dabir Urmila A Novel Beginning 1 ORIENT 2020 | 171 |UNIVERSAL 16/06222021 ENGLISH 110.00
57
PrESENT | GEN (B.A. Sem. | and Il BLACKSWAN BOOK 104.52
PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
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14/06/2022 | 59424 428 | Dabir Urmila A Novel Beginning ORIENT 2020 | 171 |UNIVERSAL 16/%%22021 ENGLISH 110.00
PRESENT | GEN (B.A. Sem. I and II BLACKSWAN BOOK 104.52
PVT.LTD. SERVICE
Hyderabad
14/06/2022 | 59425 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, qTREFET AT 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 80.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59426 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, TR A 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 80.00
57
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. land II PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59427 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, qiREr T A 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 80.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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14/06/2022 | 59428 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, FIRET A 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 80.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. I and Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59429 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, qifRerT amr 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |[UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 80.00
57
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. | and Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59430 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, FIRET A 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 80.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
Date:05-Aug-2022 11:46 am User Name : Seth Kesarimal Porwal IP Address: 203.192.225.187 Page 24 of 74




Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59431 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, FIRET A 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 80.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. I and Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59432 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, qifRerT amr 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |[UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 80.00
57
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. | and Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59433 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, FIRET A 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 80.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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14/06/2022 | 59434 891.461 |Ed-Vadikhaye, FIRET A 1 BA. RAGHAV 2020 | 140 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 80.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Rekha Sem. land Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 76.02
(Marathi) AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59435 891.461 |Thakre, Komal ATfEarg Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 95.00
. 57
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 9027
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59436 | 891.461 [Thakre, Komal ATfaer Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 95.00
_ 5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 90.27
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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14/06/2022 | 59437 891.461 | Thakre, Komal ATfaer Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 95.00
_ 5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 90.27
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59438 891.461 |Thakre, Komal ATfEarg Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 95.00
. 57
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 9027
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59439 | 891.461 [Thakre, Komal ATfaer Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 95.00
_ 5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 90.27
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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14/06/2022 | 59440 891.461 | Thakre, Komal ATfaer Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 95.00
_ 5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 90.27
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59441 891.461 |Thakre, Komal ATfEarg Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 95.00
. 57
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 9027
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59442 891.461 | Thakre, Komal ATfaer Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 95.00
_ 5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 90.27
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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Acc. | ACC | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59443 891.461 | Thakre, Komal ATfaer Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 95.00
_ 5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 90.27
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59444 891.461 |Thakre, Komal ATfEarg Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 166 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 95.00
. 57
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il B.Sc. Marathi PUBLISHERS BOOK 9027
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59445 891.461 |Orke, Endrajit STAEETEAT T 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 90.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. land Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 85.52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59446 891.461 |Orke, Endrajit STAEETEAT AT 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 90.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 85.52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59447 891.461 |Orke, Endraijit STFETETEAT T 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 90.00
57
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 85 52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59448 891.461 |Orke, Endrajit STAEHATEAT W 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 90.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 85.52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59449 891.461 |Orke, Endrajit STAETHATEAT W 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 90.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 85.52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59450 891.461 | Orke, Endrajit STFETETEAT T 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 90.00
57
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 85 52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59451 891.461 |Orke, Endrajit STAEHATEAT W 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 90.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 85.52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59452 891.461 |Orke, Endrajit STAETHATEAT W 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 90.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 85.52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59453 891.461 |Orke, Endraijit STFETETEAT T 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06223021 MARATHI 90.00
57
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and Il PUBLISHERS BOOK 85 52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59454 891.461 |Orke, Endrajit STAEHATEAT W 1 RAGHAV 2020 | 152 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 MARATHI 90.00
5783
PRESENT | GEN Ed. Sem. I and II PUBLISHERS BOOK 85.52
B.Com. Marathi AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59455 327  |Sinha, Ajay TreeT lird Agarwal 2015 - |uNivERSAL 16/06224021 POLITICAL 300.00
57
PRESENT GEN year B.A. Publication BOOK SCIENCE 270.00
SERVICE
Agra
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59456 327 |Sinha, Ajay T AT BAL |- Agrawal 2016 | 220 [UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 220.00
- 5784
PRESENT GEN St year, - Publications BOOK SCIENCE 198.00
SERVICE
Agra
14/06/2022 | 59457 327 | varmani, R.C. SAECIGERRPACE Gitanjali 2012 | 321 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 300.00
- 5784
PresenT | GEN AT A T Publishing House BOOK SCIENCE 270.00
SERVICE
New Delhi
14/06/2022 | 59458 327 |Khatri, Harisha T TSR KAILASH 2019 | 368 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 400.00
. 5784
PRESENT | GEN Kumar e PUSTAK SADAN BOOK SCIENCE 360.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
14/06/2022 | 59459 327 |Johari, J. C. TTETETF TATF S.B.P.D. 2018 | 244 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 230.00
. 5784
presenT | GEN EnED PAUBLICATION BOOK SCIENCE 207.00
HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
14/06/2022 | 59460 327  |Fadiya,B.L. RECIREEICECIR KAILASH 2019 | 503 [UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 400.00
5784
PRESENT | GEN PUSTAK SADAN BOOK SCIENCE 360.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59461 327 |Johari, J. C. AT o T S.B.P.D. 2018 | 252 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 250.00
5784
PreseNT | GEN T AT PAUBLICATION BOOK SCIENCE 225.00
HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
14/06/2022 | 59462 327 |Johari, J. C. AT T U S.B.P.D. 2018 | 328 |[UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 300.00
TSI = PAUBLICATION BOOK 5784 SCIENCE
PRESENT | GEN > 270.00
HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
14/06/2022 | 59463 327  |Khatri, Harisha AT T U KAILASH 2019 | 392 |[UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 400.00
T i PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 5784 SCIENCE
PRESENT | GEN Kumar ’ 360.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
14/06/2022 | 59464 327  |Garg, Sushma AT A U Agrawal 2015 | 284 |[UNIVERSAL 16/06224021 POLITICAL 150.00
o 57
PRESENT | GEN TSI BA Publications BOOK SCIENCE 135.00
SERVICE
Agra
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Acc. | ACC | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR | |Nv.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
14/06/2022 | 59465 327 |Johari, J. C. AT AT T SBPD 2015 | 327 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 240.00
5784
present | GEN TS BA PUBLISHING BOOK SCIENCE 216.00
HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
14/06/2022 | 59466 327 |Hasham SaTgT Ay A Vishva Publisher 2018 | 134 [UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 200.00
L 5785
PRESENT GEN ,Shekha & Distributors BOOK SCIENCE 180.00
SERVICE
NAGPUR
14/06/2022 | 59467 327 |Vighe, HTE UfT T Shree Sainath 2020 | 560 [UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 700.00
5785
PRESENT GEN Prashant Prakashan BOOK SCIENCE 630.00
SERVICE
Nagpur
14/06/2022 | 59468 327 |Patil,V B. AT ToToeAT AT PRASHANT 2017 | 380 [UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 POLITICAL 450.00
5785
presenT | GEN PUBLICATION BOOK SCIENCE 405.00
SERVICE
15/06/2022 | 59469 828 | Orke, Endrajit TeTE B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00
o 5786
presenT | GEN Ed. and I Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71.22
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
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: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK

DATE NO.

SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.

CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59470 828  |Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00

o 5786
PRESENT GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71.22
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59471 828 | Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00
o 5786
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 7122
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59472 828  |Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00
o 5786
PRESENT GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71.22
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
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Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK

DATE NO.

SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.

CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59473 828  |Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00

o 5786
PRESENT GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71.22
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59474 828 | Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00
o 5786
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71,92
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59475 828  |Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00
o 5786
PRESENT GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71.22
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK
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SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.

CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59476 828  |Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00

o 5786
PRESENT GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71.22
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59477 828 | Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00
o 5786
PRESENT | GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71,92
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59478 828  |Orke, Endraijit T B.com Sem.| RAGHAV 2020 | 122 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 75.00
o 5786
PRESENT GEN Ed. and Il Hindi Medium PUBLISHERS BOOK 71.22
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
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SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.

CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59479 828  |Gupta, Ho B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00

_ o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59480 828  |Gupta, T B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00
. o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59481 828  |Gupta, Ho B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00
_ o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee
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SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.

CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59482 828  |Gupta, Ho B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00

_ o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59483 828  |Gupta, T B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00
. o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59484 828  |Gupta, Ho B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00
_ o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
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: NO. AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. [PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK
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SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.

CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59485 828  |Gupta, Ho B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00

_ o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59486 828  |Gupta, T B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00
. o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59487 828  |Gupta, Ho B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00
_ o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE

DISTRIBUTORS

Nagpur
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SERIES ISBN NO. Vol cITY YEAR| /prRe.[ CITY INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59488 828  |Gupta, Ho B.Sc.. Sem. | RAGHAV 2020 | 111 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 HINDI 70.00
. o 5786
PRESENT GEN Kamkishor and Il Hindi PUBLISHERS BOOK 66.48
AND SERVICE
DISTRIBUTORS
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59489 30155 |Aglave, TS ;e Shree Sainath 2021 | 280 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 socioLogy | 400.00
amfer Sem. | Prakash BOOK 5787
PRESENT | GEN Pradeep o Sem. rakashan 360.00
and Il , - SERVICE
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59490 30155 |Aglave, TSI ; Shree Sainath 2021 | 280 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 socioLogy | 400.00
amfer Sem. | Prakash BOOK 5787
PRESENT | GEN Pradeep o Sem. rakashan 360.00
and Il , - SERVICE
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59491 30155 |Aglave, TSI ; Shree Sainath 2021 | 280 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 socioLogy | 400.00
amfer Sem. | Prakash BOOK 5787
PRESENT | GEN Pradeep o Sem. rakashan 360.00
and Il , - SERVICE
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59492 301.55 |Agalave AT THTAITHT Shree Sainath 2017 | 252 |UNIVERSAL 16/0622021 socloLogy | 300.00
5787
PRESENT | GEN Pradeep o= wreETer sfer Prakashan BOOK 270.00
T Sem. i & IV SERVICE
Nagpur
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SERIES ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
15/06/2022 | 59493 301.55 |Agalave TR TSI Shree Sainath 2017 | 252 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 300.00
5787
PreseNT | GEN Pradeep =T wreETer anfur Prakashan BOOK 270.00
qT Sem. 11l & IV SERVICE
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59494 301.55 |Agalave, AT HTSE Sem. V Shree Sainath 2018 | 235 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 350.00
, 5787
PRESENT GEN Pradip & VI Prakashan BOOK 315.00
SERVICE
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59495 301.55 |Agalave, AT HTSE Sem. V Shree Sainath 2018 | 235 |UNIVERSAL 16/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 350.00
, 5787
PRESENT GEN Pradip & VI Prakashan BOOK 315.00
SERVICE
Nagpur
15/06/2022 | 59496 301.55 |Lavaniya, M. T fErE RESEARCH 2020 | 215 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 300.00
. o 5788
PRESENT GEN M. Sociology UG Hindi PUBLICATION BOOK 270.00
Medium SERVICE
JAYPUR
15/06/2022 | 59497 301.55 |Bhaghel, D.S. AT KAILAS PUSTAK 2019 | 456 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%%021 SOCIOLOGY 350.00
PRESENT GEN Sociology Hindi SADAN BOOK 315.00
Medium SERVICE
Bhopal
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15/06/2022 | 59498 301.55 |Bhaghel, D.S. AT KAILAS PUSTAK 2019 | 456 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%%021 SOCIOLOGY 350.00
PRESENT GEN Sociology Hindi SADAN BOOK 315.00
Medium SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59499 301 Lavaniya, M. AT T FHTTATH RESEARCH 2019 | 399 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 450.00
, 5789
PRESENT GEN M. Sociology PG, - PUBLICATION 0 BOOK PG 405.00
SERVICE
Jaipur
15/06/2022 | 59500 301 Lavaniya, M. AT T FHTAATH RESEARCH 2019 | 399 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 450.00
, 5789
PRESENT GEN M. Sociology PG, - PUBLICATION 0 BOOK PG 405.00
SERVICE
Jaipur
15/06/2022 | 59501 301 Lavaniya, M. FHFTN FHTSTATE T RESEARCH 2019 | 339 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 350.00
. . 5789
PRESENT GEN M. faresia Sociology PUBLICATION BOOK PG 315.00
PG, - SERVICE
Jaiypur
15/06/2022 | 59502 301 Lavaniya, M. TR s RESEARCH 2019 | 303 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 400.00
5789
PreseNT | GEN M. TIEAT T PUBLICATION BOOK PG 360.00
Sociology UG SERVICE
Jaipur
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15/06/2022 | 59503 301 Bhaghel, D.S. IYAT FETSHATET KAILASH 2019 | 204 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 150.00
_ 5789
PRESENT GEN forgTa Sociology PG PUSTAK SADAN BOOK PG 135.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59504 301  |Bhaghel, D.S. A AT KAILASH 2019 | 204 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 150.00
_ 5789
PRESENT GEN foraTa Sociology PG PUSTAK SADAN BOOK PG 135.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59505 658.42 |Sindha, V.C. T AT U T S.B.P.D. 2019 | 322 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 230.00
PRESENT | GEN Hindi medium PAUBLICATION BOOK 207.00
B.Com HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
15/06/2022 | 59506 658.42 |[Agrawal, R. C. ST qode S.B.P.D. 2019 | 396 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 270.00
presenT | GEN Hindi Medium PAUBLICATION BOOK 243.00
B.Com HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
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15/06/2022 | 59507 658.42 |Agrawal, R. C. SR qodaw S.B.P.D. 2019 396 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 270.00
PRESENT | GEN Hindi Medium PAUBLICATION BOOK 243.00
B.Com HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
15/06/2022 | 59508 658.42 |Jain,S.C. FTAATRF Soad U KAILASH 2019 | 264 [UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 220.00
PRESENT | GEN I Hindi medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 198.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59509 658.42 |Jain,S.C. FTAATRF Soad U KAILASH 2019 | 264 [UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 220.00
PRESENT | GEN I Hindi medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 198.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59510 658.42 |Jain,S.C. TR Soad U KAILASH 2019 | 264 [UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 220.00
PRESENT | GEN I Hindi medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 198.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59511 658.42 |Jain,S.C. TR Soad 1T KAILASH 2019 | 264 [UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 220.00
PRESENT | GEN I Hindi medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 198.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
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15/06/2022 | 59512 658.42 [Jain,S.C. ST HH5T UF KAILASH 2019 | 264 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 220.00
PRESENT | GEN Fer Hindi medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 198.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59513 658.42 [Jain,S.C. Tag ¥ fgia Hindi KAILASH 2018 | 328 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 230.00
PRESENT | GEN medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 207.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59514 658.42 [Jain,S.C. Tag ¥ fgia Hindi KAILASH 2018 | 328 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 230.00
PRESENT | GEN medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 207.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59515 658.42 [Jain,S.C. Tag ¥ fgia Hindi KAILASH 2018 | 328 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 230.00
PRESENT | GEN medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 207.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59516 658.42 [Jain,S.C. Tag ¥ fgia Hindi KAILASH 2018 | 328 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 230.00
PRESENT | GEN medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 207.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
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15/06/2022 | 59517 658.42 [Jain,S.C. Tag ¥ fgia Hindi KAILASH 2018 | 328 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 230.00
presenT | GEN medium PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 207.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59518 658.42 [Sivha,S.K. e St Hindi S.B.P.D. 2019 | 808 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 545.00
presenT | GEN medium PAUBLICATION BOOK 490.50
HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
15/06/2022 | 59519 658.42 |Sivha, S . K. = St Hindi S.B.P.D. 2019 | 808 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 545.00
presenT | GEN medium PAUBLICATION BOOK 490.50
HOUSE SERVICE
Agra
15/06/2022 | 59520 650 Maheswari, P ATEHT ST ermer KAILASH 2019 376 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/920021 COMMERCE 400.00
57
PRESENT | GEN D. B.COm, - PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 360.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59521 650 Maheswari, P ATEHT ST ermer KAILASH 2019 376 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/920021 COMMERCE 400.00
57
PRESENT | GEN D. B.COm, - PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 360.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
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15/06/2022 | 59522 650 Maheswari, P ATEHT ST KAILASH 2019 376 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 COMMERCE 400.00
5790
presENT | GEN D. B.COm, - PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 360.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
15/06/2022 | 59523 658.42 |Hussain AT AT 1T KAILAS PUSTAK 2019 | 420 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%20021 COMMERCE 590.00
PRESENT | GEN S SADAN BOOK 531.00
SERVICE
Bhopal
16/06/2022 | 59524 658.42 |Herekar, P.M. Income Tax B.com PHADKE 2021 | 503 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%21021 COMMERCE 300.00
PRESENT | GEN PRAKASHAN BOOK 270.00
SERVICE
KOLAHPUR
16/06/2022 | 59525 658.42 |Herekar, P.M. Income Tax B.com PHADKE 2021 | 503 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%21021 COMMERCE 300.00
PRESENT | GEN PRAKASHAN BOOK 270.00
SERVICE
KOLAHPUR
16/06/2022 | 59526 | 336.242 2 |Maheswari, P srferrr Economics KAILASH 2019 | 640 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 450.00
o 5792
PRESENT GEN D. Hindi medium UG PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 405.18
SERVICE
Bhopal
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16/06/2022 | 59527 | 336.242 2 | Maheswari, P srferrsr Economics KAILASH 2019 | 640 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 450.00
o 5792
PRESENT GEN D. Hindi medium UG PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 405.18
SERVICE
Bhopal
16/06/2022 | 59528 | 336.2422 |Sethi, T.T. it areferrer LAXMI NARAYAN 2017 | 462 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%22021 ECONOMICS | 385.00
presENT | GEN AGARWAL BOOK 346.65
SERVICE
Agra
16/06/2022 | 59529 | 336.242 2 [Jibhakate, B .L AT srefereaT Vishawa 2021 349 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%23021 ECONOMICS | 400.00
PRESENT GEN Publishers and BOOK 360.00
Distributors SERVICE
NAGPUR
16/06/2022 | 59530 951 Jain, Sanjay e (H) KAILAS PUSTAK 2018 | 504 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%%021 HISTORY 400.00
PRESENT | GEN SADAN BOOK 360.10
SERVICE
Agra
16/06/2022 | 59531 954  |Jain, Sanjay e H, - KAILAS PUSTAK 2021 | 568 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%%021 HISTORY 450.00
PRESENT | GEN SADAN 3% |BOOK 405.11
SERVICE
Agra
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16/06/2022 | 59532 951 |Jain, Sanjay =R (H) KAILASH 2019 | 504 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%24021 HISTORY 400.00
PRESENT GEN PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 360.10
SERVICE
Agra
16/06/2022 | 59533 951 |Jain, Sanjay =R (H) KAILASH 2019 | 504 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%24021 HISTORY 400.00
PRESENT GEN PUSTAK SADAN BOOK 360.10
SERVICE
Agra
16/06/2022 | 59534 | 954.0256 |Bhardwaij, D. TS T 3, - PRAKASHAN 2019 | 210 |UNIVERSAL 17/%%24021 HISTORY 375.00
PRESENT | GEN KENDRA 382 [BOOK 337.59
SERVICE
Lucknow
17/06/2022 | 59535 951 |Athavale, AT SR Vishwa publishers 2016 | 266 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 250.00
- o 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha 2.9.1526 9T 9% & Distributeros BOOK 22500
7T sem. Il SERVICE
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59536 951  |Athavale, AT sREE Vishwa publishers 2016 | 266 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 250.00
_ o 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha 2.9.1526 9T 9% & Distributeros BOOK 22500
7T sem. Il SERVICE
Nagpur
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17/06/2022 | 59537 951  |Athavale, AT SRR 3. . Vishwa publishers 2017 | 178 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 200.00
- " 5795
PreseNT | GEN Vibha 20E¥ T 2444 Sem. & Distributeros 533 |BOOK 180.00
I, - SERVICE
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59538 951  |Athavale, AT SRR T, . Vishwa publishers 2017 | 178 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 200.00
- " 5795
PreseNT | GEN Vibha 208¥ T 2444 Sem. & Distributeros 533 |BOOK 180.00
I, - SERVICE
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59539 951  |Athavale, ST TR 9Lk Vishwa publishers 2017 | 155 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 200.00
_ o 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha T922%9 Sem. IV & Distributeros BOOK 180.00
SERVICE
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59540 951  |Athavale, ST TR ¢ CCq Vishwa publishers 2017 | 155 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 200.00
_ o 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha T922%9 Sem. IV & Distributeros BOOK 180.00
SERVICE
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59541 951  |Athavale, ST T Q0e’ ¥ Vishwa publishers 2018 | 226 [UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 275.00
- " 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha 2230 Sem. IV & Distributeros BOOK 247.50
SERVICE
Nagpur
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17/06/2022 | 59542 951 | Athavale, ST T Q0] ¥ Vishwa publishers 2018 | 226 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 275.00
- - 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha 2230 Sem. IV & Distributeros BOOK 247.50
SERVICE
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59543 951 |Athavale, ST ST 2 1920 Vishawa 2018 | 192 [UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 275.00
. . 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha ?%%0 SemV Publishers and BOOK 247.50
Distributors SERVICE
NAGPUR
17/06/2022 | 59544 951  |Athavale, arefae ST 2 1920 7 Vishawa 2018 | 192 |UNIVERSAL 17/06/2021 HISTORY 275.00
. . 5795
PRESENT GEN Vibha ?%%0 SemV Publishers and BOOK 247.50
Distributors SERVICE
NAGPUR
17/06/2022 | 59545 658.42 |Bagade, V B S 1 (M) SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 594 |[SIR 18/92/124021 COMMERCE 650.00
PRESENT GEN B.com sem. 1 KENDRA SAHITYA 552.40
KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59546 658.42 |[Bagade, V e ST 1 (M) SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 594 |SIR 18/92/124021 COMMERCE 650.00
PRESENT GEN B.com sem. 1 KENDRA SAHITYA 552.40
KENDRA
Nagpur
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17/06/2022 | 59547 658.42 |Bagade, V refier ST 1 (M) SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 594 [sIR 18/(31535/124021 COMMERCE | 650.00
PRESENT GEN B.com sem. 1 KENDRA SAHITYA 552.40
KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59548 658.42 |Bagade, V refier ST 1 (M) SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 594 [sIR 18/(31535/124021 COMMERCE | 650.00
PRESENT GEN B.com sem. 1 KENDRA SAHITYA 552.40
KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59549 658.42 |Bagade, V refier ST 1 (M) SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 594 [sIR 18/(31535/124021 COMMERCE | 650.00
PRESENT GEN B.com sem. 1 KENDRA SAHITYA 552.40
KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59550 | 336.242 2 | Somkuwar, Micro economics SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 213 |[sSIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 250.00
. , 4315
PRESENT GEN Gajanan (B.A. Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 212.50
Sem. 1 & 11) UG KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59551 | 336.242 2 | Somkuwar, Micro economics SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 213 |[sSIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 250.00
. , 4315
PRESENT GEN Gajanan (B.A. Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 212.50
Sem. 1 & 11) UG KENDRA
Nagpur
Date:05-Aug-2022 11:46 am User Name : Seth Kesarimal Porwal IP Address: 203.192.225.187 Page 54 of 74




Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

Aacc. | ACC- | cLass
DATI; NO. NO AUTHOR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. PAGES| VENDOR INV. DATE |SUBSUBJECT| PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ) ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| | pRE. cITty INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
17/06/2022 | 59552 | 336.242 2 | Somkuwar, Micro economics SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 213 |[sSIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 250.00
4315
PRESENT GEN Gajanan (B.A. Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 212.50
Sem. | & I1) UG KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59553 | 336.242 2 | Somalkar AT srferae SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 294 |[sSIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 350.00
4315
PRESENT GEN prakash W 1 Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 297.50
uG KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59554 | 336.242 2 | Somalkar AT srferae SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 294 |[sSIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 350.00
4315
PRESENT GEN prakash W 1 Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 297.50
uG KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59555 | 336.242 2 | Somalkar AT srfrae SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 294 |[sSIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 350.00
4315
PRESENT GEN prakash W 1 Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 297.50
uG KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59556 | 336.242 2 | Somalkar AT srferaeT SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 294 |[sSIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMICS | 350.00
4315
PRESENT GEN prakash W 1 Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 297.50
uG KENDRA
Nagpur
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17/06/2022 | 59557 | 336.242 2 |Somalkar AT o SIR SAHITYA 2020 | 204 [sIR 18/06/2021 ECONOMmIcs | 350.00
. 4315
PRESENT GEN prakash W 1 Economics KENDRA SAHITYA 297.50
uG KENDRA
Nagpur
17/06/2022 | 59558 576  |Cooper, The Cell A SINAUER 2013 | 832 [ADVIKA 21/06/2021 microbiology | 2,800.00
AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN Geoffrey molecular Approach ASSOCIATES GENERAL 44 2,520.00
Sixth Edition SUPPLIER
(Microbiology UG) Sunderland
17/06/2022 | 59559 576  |Rao, Beedu Experimental DREAMTECH 2020 | 302 [ADvViKA 21/06/2021 microbiology | 495.00
. . . AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN Sashidhar Biochemistry A PRESS GENERAL 44 409.50
Student Companion SUPPLIER
(Microbiology UG) New Delhi
17/06/2022 | 59560 576  |Hofmann, Wilson and Walker's CAMBRIDGE 2018 | 929 [ADVIKA 21/06/2021 microbiology 960.00
o AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN Andreas Principles and UNIVERSITY GENERAL 44 864.00
Techniques of PRESS SUPPLIER
Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology New York
18/06/2022 | 59561 576  |MC Arthur, J. Microbial Ecology ACADEMIC 2009 | 416 |ADVIKA 21/06/2021 microbiology | 1,495.00
: AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN Vaun An Evolutionary PRESS GENERAL a4 1,345.50
Approach, - SUPPLIER
Delhi
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18/06/2022 | 59562 576  |Waites, Industrial Black Well 2002 | 288 [ADVIKA 22;/g6/2021 microbiology | 1,810.00
AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN Michael . J . Microbiology An Science Ltd. GENERAL 44 1,629.00
Introduction SUPPLIER
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59563 576 Tortora, Gerard Microbiology An Pearson 2020 955 |ADVIKA Zgg6/2021 microbiology 1,440.00
. . AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN J Introduction Education GENERAL a4 1,296.00
(Microbiology UG ) SUPPLIER
Singapore
18/06/2022 | 59564 576  |Chatterjee, K Parasitology CBS 2019 | 298 |ADVIKA Zgg6/2021 MICROBIOLO | 650.00
AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN D. (Protozoology and PUBILISHERS & GENERAL 45 GY PG 571.82
Helminthology) DISTRIBUTERS SUPPLIER
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59565 576  |slonczewski, Microbiology An W.W.W Norton 2009 | 1096 |ADVIKA 21/06/2021 microsioLo | 1,800.00
AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN John. L. Evolving Science and Company GENERAL 45 GY PG 1,583.50
SUPPLIER
New York
18/06/2022 | 59566 576  |Rayan, Sherris Medical MC GRAW HILL 2018 | 1041 |ADVIKA 21/06/2021 MICROBIOLO | 9,530.00
o AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN Kenneth. J. Microbiology GENERAL 45 GY PG 4,864.86
Singapore SUPPLIER
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18/06/2022 | 59567 576  |Freshney, R. Culture of Animal John Wiley 2016 | 684 [ADVIKA Zgg6/2021 MICROBIOLO | 5,655.00
AGS/18-19/3
PRESENT GEN lan Cells Blackwell GENERAL 45 GY PG 4,974.82
SUPPLIER
NEW JERSEY
18/06/2022 | 59568 580  |Reddy, Biofertilizer Akhand 2012 | 256 |PRIME 22/06/2021 BOTANY 795.00
. 100
PRESENT GEN Shankara R. Technology Publishing House BOOK SHOP 636.00
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59569 301 Tated, Sohan. ey " ' |1 ANU 2015 | 208 |PRIME 22/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 750.00
. 99
PRESENT | GEN Raj T giEdT PRAKASHAN BOOK SHOP PG 600.00
JAYPUR
18/06/2022 | 59570 301 Suresh FreT- aiEda 1st SAHITYA GAR 2017 | 272 |PRIME 22/06/2021 socioLogy | 400.00
99
PRESENT GEN sociology pg BOOK SHOP PG 320.00
JAY PUR
18/06/2022 | 59571 301 |Pandey, Suren 3T ST afed #r S.K. publishing 2014 | 254 |PRIME 22/06/2021 socioLogy | 700.00
. 99
PRESENT GEN HASATA sociology Copany BOOK SHOP PG 560.00
PG
Ranchi
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18/06/2022 | 59572 301 |Joshi, Om AT F ATATE RESEARCH 2011 194 |PRIME 22/06/2021 socioLogy | 400.00
. 99
PreseNT | GEN Prakash gftad= sociology PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 320.00
PG
Jaipur
18/06/2022 | 59573 301 |Lavaniya, M. FraTheE FreET RESEARCH 2010 | 200 |PRIME 22/06/2021 socioLogy | 450.00
99
PreseNT | GEN M. IENEERIEERT PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 360.00
sociology PG
Jaipur
18/06/2022 | 59574 301 Lavaniya, M. FHFT FHTSATET RESEARCH 2010 | 339 |PRIME 22/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 700.00
) _ 99
PRESENT GEN M. forg@ sociology PG PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 560.00
Jaipur
18/06/2022 | 59575 301 |Vyas, H. N. TR AT T SAHITYA GHAR 2017 | 400 |PRIME 22/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 750.00
99
PRESENT GEN U IWTT T amﬁ—: BOOK SHOP PG 600.00
Tq 99510 Jaipur
sociology PG
18/06/2022 | 59576 301 Lavaniya, M. afada ua R RESEARCH 2010 | 267 |PRIME 22/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 700.00
. 99
PRESENT GEN M. HATSATE  sociology PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 560.00
PG
Jaipur
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18/06/2022 | 59577 301 Lavaniya, M. T ST RESEARCH 2010 | 447 |PRIME 22/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 900.00
. 99
PRESENT GEN M. sociology PG PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 720.00
Jaipur
18/06/2022 | 59578 301 |Doshi,s. L. R RAWAT 2017 | 466 |PRIME 23/06/2021 socioLogy | 295.00
95
PRESENT | GEN - FAT U PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 236.00
TI-HHTSTOTE T
firgT=a sociology PG Jaipur
18/06/2022 | 59579 301 Mamoriya, FTEAU TafaT S.B.P.D. 2010 | 242 |PRIME 23/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 180.00
. . 95
PRESENT GEN Chaturbhuj sociology PG PAUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 144.00
HOUSE
Agra
18/06/2022 | 59580 301 Baghel, D. S. IFAL FHTSIATA S.B.P.D. 2010 | 476 |PRIME 23/06/2021 SOCIOLOGY 325.00
95
PRESENT | GEN sociology PG PAUBLICATION BOOK SHOP PG 260.00
HOUSE
Agra
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18/06/2022 | 59581 301 |Abraham, F . Modern Sociological OXFORD 2018 | 310 |PRIME 18/06/2022 socloLogy | 225.00
412217%95*23
PRESENT | GEN Theory An UNIVERSITY BOOK SHOP 10612021 PG 180.00
Introduction PRESS
Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59582 301 |Sivha, J. P. AraTRE AET RAWAT 2021 | 529 |PRIME 18/06/2022 socioLogy | 450.00
faferam sociology PG PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP 412217°95°23 PG
PRESENT | GEN sociology /06/2021 360.00
Jaipur
18/06/2022 | 59583 301 Rawat, TS T v RAWAT 2020 | 472 |PRIME 18/06/2022 SOCIOLOGY 325.00
. ) , 412217*95*23
PRESENT GEN Harikrushna firga=e Sociology PUBLICATION BOOK SHOP /06/2021 PG 260.00
PG
Jaipur
18/06/2022 | 59584 951 Grovar, B. L . e A T 36 S.Chand & 2018 | 608 |Western 23/0?53021 HISTORY 599.00
PRESENT GEN ?ﬁ%‘l’ﬁ History UG Company Book Depot 479.20
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59585 951 | Vidyalankar, TR A (TR SHREE 2016 | 581 |Western 23/06/2021 HISTORY 270.00
607
present | GEN Santyaketu QR0 THAT TH) SARASWATI Book Depot 216.00
History SADAN
New Delhi
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18/06/2022 | 59586 951 |Vidyalankar, qRA F R e |8 SHREE 2017 | 236 |Western 23/06/2021 HISTORY 170.00
. 607
PRESENT GEN Santyaketu T Zfae™ History SARASWATI Book Depot 136.00
SADAN
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59587 951 Nagori, S. L. HETHTAT AT 1000 |3 SHREE 2017 | 368 |Western 23/0?53021 HISTORY 230.00
PRESENT | GEN T.H Q0T TF SARASWATI Book Depot 184.00
History SADAN
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59588 891.439 |Husain, Sir Syed Ahmad Educational Book 2020 | 430 |EDUCATION 24/%?)/23021 URDU 350.00
. 7
PRESENT GEN Surraiya Khan Aur Unka House AL BOOK 279.94
Aihad HOUSE
Aligarh
18/06/2022 | 59589 891.439 |Suroor, A A. Khuab Bagi Hain 2 Educational Book 2000 | 375 |EDUCATION 24/%?)/23021 URDU 200.00
7
PRESENT | GEN House AL BOOK 159.96
HOUSE
Aligarh
18/06/2022 | 59590 891.439 | Gorkhapuri, Diwane -Dard MAKTAB 2018 | 170 |EDUCATION 24/%?)/23021 URDU 75.00
. 7
prRESENT | GEN Maniju JAMEYA AL BOOK 59.99
HOUSE
New Dehi.
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18/06/2022 | 59591 891.439 |Gorakhapuri, Pardesi ke MAKTAB JAMIYA 2016 | 216 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 65.00
3073
PRESENT GEN M. Khoofooaf AL BOOK 51.99
New Delhi HOUSE
18/06/2022 | 59592 891.439 |Jahangir, Tuze-E- Jahangiri MAKTAB 2017 | 407 |EDUCATION 24/%((5)/723021 URDU 300.00
PRESENT | GEN Nooruddin JAMEYA AL BOOK 239.95
HOUSE
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59593 891.439 |Aagha, Wazir Tanaeed Aur Jadeed Makhataba 2011 238 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 86.00
_ 3073
PRESENT GEN Urdu Tangeed Jamiya AL BOOK 68.78
HOUSE
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59594 891.439 | Suboohi, Dilli ki Chand Ajeeb Mantabe Jamiya 2011 224 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 53.00
3073
PRESENT GEN ashraf Hastisyan AL BOOK 42.39
NEW DEHLI HOUSE
18/06/2022 | 59595 891.439 [Hanfi, S . Kahani Ke Panch Mantabe Jamiya 2011 143 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 60.00
3073
PRESENT | GEN Rang AL BOOK 47.99
NEW DEHLI HOUSE
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18/06/2022 | 59596 891.439 |Hasan, Intikhab : Siraj MAKTAB 2011 99 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 45.00
_ 3073
PRESENT GEN Mohamad Aurangabadi JAMEYA AL BOOK 35.99
HOUSE
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59597 891.439 |Azmi, K. Urdu men Tasaqqui MAKATABA 2018 | 351 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 200.00
_ 3073
PRESENT GEN Rehman Pasand Adbi JAMIYA AL BOOK 159.96
Tahreeq HOUSE
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59598 891.439 |Anhmed, Manto Khakey M.R. Publications 2014 | 471 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 400.00
3073
PRESENT | GEN Mazhar AL BOOK 319.93
New Delhi HOUSE
18/06/2022 | 59599 891.439 | Argali, Farooq Urdu Hai Jin Ka M.R. Publications 2015 | 640 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 600.00
3073
2
PRESENT GEN Naam vol.2 AL BOOK 479.89
New Delhi HOUSE
18/06/2022 | 59600 891.439 |Faroog, Hamarey Liye Manto M.R. Publications 2015 | 120 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 100.00
3073
PRESENT GEN Shamsur Sahab AL BOOK 79.08
Rehman New Delhi HOUSE
18/06/2022 | 59601 891.439 | Kashmiri, Urdu Adab Ki Tarikh |1 M.R. Publications 2020 | 892 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 900.00
3073
PRESENT | GEN Tabassum AL BOOK 719.84
New Delhi HOUSE
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18/06/2022 | 59602 891.439 [Choudhary, Faiz Ahmaed Faiz International Urdu 2006 | 152 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 200.00
. -, 3073
PRESENT GEN Nusrat Aur Jadeed Sheri Publictions AL BOOK 159.96
Zehn HOUSE
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59603 891.439 |Wwarris, Alvi Gangafa Bag Khayal MODERN 2007 | 160 |EDUCATION 24/%?)/723021 URDU 200.00
pRESENT | GEN PUBLISHING AL BOOK 159.96
HOUSE HOUSE
New Delhi
18/06/2022 | 59604 891.439 |Sayyad, Shibli Moandana Educational Book 1987 | 147 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 25.00
. . . 3073
PRESENT GEN Shabhudin Tanqgeed Ki Roshnni House AL BOOK 20.00
HOUSE
Aligarh
18/06/2022 | 59605 891.439 [Narang, Gopi Intizar Husain Aur Educational Book 2016 | 320 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 150.00
3073
PRESENT GEN Chand Unkey Afsaney Urdu House AL BOOK 119.97
HOUSE
Aligarh
18/06/2022 | 59606 891.439 |Khatiza, Aanagn Educational Book 2016 | 352 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 150.00
3073
PRESENT | GEN Mastur House AL BOOK 119.97
HOUSE
Aligarh
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18/06/2022 | 59607 891.439 |Khurshid, Mirza Rusura Ki Educational Book 2009 | 200 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 200.00
3073
PRESENT GEN Islam Novelen, - House AL BOOK 159.96
HOUSE
Aligarh
18/06/2022 | 59608 891.439 |Wazir, Agha Nazim Jodi Ki Educational Book 2016 | 190 |EDUCATION 24/06/2021 URDU 100.00
_ 3073
PRESENT GEN Karwatein House AL BOOK 79.98
HOUSE
Aligarh
21/06/2022 | 59609 658.42 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 276 |sAlJyoTi 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 350.00
. 1469
PRESENT | GEN A And Solution In PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297 60
Fiancial Accounting N
B.com Sem. | Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59610 658.42 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 276 |sAlJyoTi 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 350.00
. 1469
PRESENT | GEN A And Solution In PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297 60
Fiancial Accounting N
B.com Sem. | Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59611 658.42 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 276 |sAlJyoTi 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 350.00
. 1469
PRESENT | GEN A And Solution In PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297 60
Fiancial Accounting N
B.com Sem. | Nagpur
Date:05-Aug-2022 11:46 am User Name : Seth Kesarimal Porwal IP Address: 203.192.225.187 Page 66 of 74




Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Kamptee

Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts and Science and Commerce, Kamptee
Kamptee.Dist-Nagpur

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 58786 TO 59647

Session : 2022

Acc. | ACC | cLass
. NO. AUTHOR TITLE Editon| PUB.NAME |PUB. |PAGES| VENDOR | |NV.DATE [SUBSUBJECT PRINT/ | REMARK
DATE NO.
SERIES ISBN NO. Vol cITY YEAR| /prRe.[ CITY INV.No. NAME PUR.
CODE PAGES PRICE.
21/06/2022 | 59612 | 658.42 [Wangal, Kishor | Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 276 [SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 | commerce | 350.00
. 1469
presENT | GEN A And Solution In PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297.60
Fiancial Accounting N
B.com Sem. | Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59613 | 658.42 [Wangal, Kishor | Practical Problem SAI JYOTI 2021 | 276 [SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 | commerce | 350.00
. 1469
presENT | GEN A And Solution In PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297.60
Fiancial Accounting N
B.com Sem. | Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59614 658.42 |Chavhan, FroreT fam SAIJYOTI 2021 | 274 |[salJvoTi 28/06/2021 COMMERCE | 350.00
1470
presENT | GEN Sahebrao B.COm Sem IV (M) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297.60
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59615 658.42 |Chavhan, FroreT fam SAIJYOTI 2021 | 274 |[salJvoTi 28/06/2021 COMMERCE | 350.00
1470
presENT | GEN Sahebrao B.COm Sem IV (M) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297.60
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59616 658.42 |Chavhan, FrereT fam SAIJYOTI 2021 | 274 |[salJvoTi 28/06/2021 COMMERCE | 350.00
1470
prESENT | GEN Sahebrao B.COm Sem IV (M) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297.60
N
Nagpur
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21/06/2022 | 59617 658.42 [Chavhan, Froren faFre SAI JYOT! 2021 | 274 |SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 350.00
1470
PRESENT | GEN Sahebrao B.COm Sem IV (M) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297.60
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59618 658.42 [Chavhan, Froren faFre SAI JYOT! 2021 | 274 |SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 350.00
1470
PRESENT | GEN Sahebrao B.COm Sem IV (M) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 297.60
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59619 649  |Englle, sfeTTerT T SAI JYOT! 2021 | 400 |sAlJyoTi 28/06/2021 HOME 550.00
. 50
PRESENT GEN Sudhakar (Home-Economics ) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS 467.55
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59620 649  |Englle, sfeTTerT T SAI JYOT! 2021 | 400 |sAlJyoTi 28/06/2021 HOME 550.00
. 50
PRESENT GEN Sudhakar (Home-Economics ) PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS 467.55
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59621 649  |Sawane, T8 wferrer WA SAIJYOTI 2019 | 290 [sAriuyoTi 28/06/2021 HOME 325.00
. 50
PRESENT | GEN Sujata. B PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS | 976 28
Balvant N
Nagpur
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21/06/2022 | 59622 649  |Sawane, T8 wferrer WA SAIJYOTI 2019 | 290 [sArgyoTi 28/06/2021 HOME 325.00
. 50
PRESENT | GEN Sujata. e PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS | 976 28
Balvant N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59623 649  |Sawane, T8 wferrer WA SAIJYOTI 2019 | 290 [sAruyoTi 28/06/2021 HOME 325.00
. 50
PRESENT | GEN Sujata. e PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS | 976 28
Balvant N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59624 649  |Engole, e sy SAI JYOT! 2018 | 124 |sAlJyoTi 28/06/2021 HOME 250.00
50
PRESENT | GEN Kanchan AR PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS | 91252
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59625 649  |Engole, e sy SAI JYOT! 2018 | 124 |sAlJyoTi 28/06/2021 HOME 250.00
50
PRESENT | GEN Kanchan AR PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS | 91252
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59626 649  |Hiwase, Lata smErfeT T SAI JYOT! 2018 | 133 |sAlJyoTl 28/06/2021 HOME 160.00
50
preseNT | GEN ST Home PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS 136.01
Economics N
Nagpur
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21/06/2022 | 59627 649  |Hiwase, Lata aEREE T SAI JYOT! 2018 | 133 |sAlJyoTl 28/06/2021 HOME 160.00
50
PRESENT | GEN ST Home PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS |  136.01
Economics N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59628 658.42 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOTI 2021 | 246 |SAlJyoTl 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 325.00
. 51
presenT | GEN A And Business PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 276.28
Mathematics N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59629 658.42 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 246 |SAlJyoTl 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 325.00
. 51
presenT | GEN A And Business PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 276.28
Mathematics N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59630 658.42 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 246 |SAlJyoTl 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 325.00
. 51
presenT | GEN A And Business PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 276.28
Mathematics N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59631 658.42 |Patil, T T SAI JYOTI 2021 | 261 |SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 COMMERCE | 425.00
51
PRESENT | GEN Prashant. M PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 361.29
N
Nagpur
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21/06/2022 | 59632 658.42 |Patil, T T SAI JYOTI 2021 | 261 |SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 COMMERCE | 425.00
51
pRESENT | GEN Prashant. M PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 36129
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59633 658.42 |Gulahne, T i SAI JYOTI 2021 | 314 |SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 525.00
N 51
presenT | GEN Milind PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 446.30
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59634 658.42 |Gulahne, T i SAI JYOTI 2021 | 314 |SAIJYOTI 28/06/2021 COMMERCE 525.00
N 51
presenT | GEN Milind PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 446.30
N
Nagpur
21/06/2022 | 59635 658.383 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 404 |sAlJyOTI 28/06/2021 M.Com 525.00
. 52
PRESENT GEN A and Solution in PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 446.20
advanced N
Management Nagpur
Accounting
21/06/2022 | 59636 658.383 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 404 |SAlJYOTI 28/06/2021 M.Com 525.00
o 52
PRESENT | GEN A and Solution in PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 446.20
advanced N
Management Nagpur
Accounting
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CODE PAGES PRICE.
21/06/2022 | 59637 658.383 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 404 |sAlJyoOTI 28/06/2021 M.Com 525.00
_ 52
PRESENT GEN A and Solution in PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 446.20
advanced N
Management Nagpur
Accounting
21/06/2022 | 59638 658.383 |Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOTI 2021 | 404 |SAlJYOTI 28/06/2021 M.Com 525.00
o 52
PRESENT | GEN A and Solution in PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 446.20
advanced N
Management Nagpur
Accounting
21/06/2022 | 59639 658.383 | Wangal, Kishor Practical Problem SAI JYOT! 2021 | 404 |SAIJYOTI 28/06/22021 M.Com 525.00
o 5
PRESENT | GEN A and Solution in PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO 446.20
advanced N
Management Nagpur
Accounting
21/06/2022 | 59640 891.439 |alvi, Waris Manto Ek Mutala MODERN 2015 | 224 |EDUCATION 29/%63%021 URDU 400.00
7
PRESENT GEN PUBLISHING AL BOOK 320.00
HOUSE HOUSE
New Delhi
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21/06/2022 | 59641 891.439 |Meer Tag; Intekhab Kulliyat AL HASRIAT 2020 | 591 |EDUCATION 29/06/2021 URDU 350.00
3706
PRESENT GEN Meer Meer AL BOOK 280.00
New Delhi HOUSE
21/06/2022 | 59642 891.439 |Hussain, Zameen Aur Falak Educational 2013 176 |EDUCATION 29/06/2021 URDU 200.00
- 3706
PRESENT GEN Intezar Aur Publishing House AL BOOK 160.00
HOUSE
Delhi
21/06/2022 | 59643 891.439 |Hussain, Aakhri Aadmi Educational 2017 164 |EDUCATION 29/%%26021 URDU 200.00
PRESENT GEN Intezar Publishing House 1 AL BOOK 160.00
HOUSE
Delhi
21/06/2022 | 59644 891.439 |Hasan, Raihan Mumtaz Mufi Hayat ARSHIA 2011 519 |EDUCATION 29/06/2021 URDU 400.00
o 3706
PRESENT GEN Aur Adabi Khidmaat PUBLICATION AL BOOK 320.00
HOUSE
New Delhi
21/06/2022 | 59645 649  |Shinde, At Home SWASTIK 2021 | 226 |[sAlJyoTI 07/07/2021 HOME 895.00
_ 144
PRESENT GEN Kalpana economics PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS 761.00
AND N
DISTRIBUTION
New Delhi
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21/06/2022 | 59646 649  |Shinde, ATt Home SWASTIK 2021 | 226 |[sAlJyoTI 07/07/2021 HOME 895.00
. 144
PRESENT GEN Kalpana economics PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS 761.00
AND N
DISTRIBUTION
New Delhi
21/06/2022 | 59647 649  |Raut TE e Home SWASTIK 2021 | 200 |SAIJYOTI 07/0174/3021 HOME 895.00
pRESENT | GEN Economics PUBLICATION PUBLICATIO ECONOMICS 761.00
AND N
DISTRIBUTION
New Delhi
Grand Total of Print Price : 141,716.20
Total Books : 325 Grand Total Of Purchase Price : 119,345.83
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